

City of Santa Rosa

City Hall, Council Chamber 100 Santa Rosa Ave Santa Rosa, CA 95404

CULTURAL HERITAGE BOARD REGULAR MEETING AGENDA AND SUMMARY REPORT APRIL 1, 2020

CANCELLED

In an abundance of caution and to slow the spread of coronavirus (COVID-19), the City of Santa Rosa has postponed many non-essential meetings until further notice. This includes the postponement of the CULTURAL HERITAGE BOARD. We appreciate your patience and willingness to protect the health and wellness of our community. If you have any questions regarding this meeting, please contact Patti Pacheco Gregg, 707-543-3232, ppachecogregg@srcity.org.

Please note that while some non-essential City services and meetings are suspended, response times may be delayed as a result of staff dedicating their time to prevention efforts. For a list of services that are available online or over-the-phone, please visit srcity.org/service finder. For the latest updates on the coronavirus, please visit srcity.org/PreventTheSpread.